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Results for 2021 Aon New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships
Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session 8 - Finals

Results

 2021 Aon New Zealand Age Group Championships
Place: Wellington Regional Aqua�c Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Compe��on Date: Apr 19, 2021 to Apr 23, 2021

Event 31, 4x100m Medley Women - Final
NZR 4:06.30 NZL NZL 21/03/2006
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 North Shore Swimming Club A 16 North Shore Swimming Club 4:20.25
Zoe Crawford 16 NSSCZD1004 

05
+0.64 32.04 1:05.90 1:05.90

Melissa Cowen 16 NSSCML2302 
05

+0.32 33.67 1:11.98 2:17.88

Charlie Twose 16 NSSTCG2402 
05

+0.36 29.97 1:05.48 3:23.36

Summer Osborne 15 NSSOSD2305 
05

+0.47 26.81 56.89 4:20.25

2 United Swimming Club A 16 United Swimming Club 4:21.84 +1.59
Isabelle Gibson 14 UNIGIG0905 

06
+0.64 32.50 1:07.92 1:07.92

Trelise Dance 16 UNIDTL0710 
04

+0.52 34.34 1:13.63 2:21.55

Grace Baik 16 UNIBGZ2811 
04

+0.22 28.89 1:01.56 3:23.11

Eva Allan 15 UNIAEZ1112 
05

+0.29 27.44 58.73 4:21.84

3 Capital Swim Club A 16 Capital Swim Club 4:26.40 +6.15
Molly Player 16 CAPPMZ070 

205
+0.57 31.93 1:04.95 1:04.95

Jade Morrison 16 CAPMJS1301 
05

+0.34 34.34 1:14.53 2:19.48

Estee Jacobs 15 CAPJEG1606 
05

+0.36 30.46 1:06.37 3:25.85

Brooke Miles 16 CAPMBZ161 
204

+0.16 28.79 1:00.55 4:26.40

4 TBSS Central City Swimming A 16 TBSS Central City Swimming 4:28.92 +8.67
Tess Whineray 16 CCYWTA120 

105
+0.82 32.19 1:06.43 1:06.43

Lanihei Connolly 15 CCYCLZ3012 
05

+0.64 34.54 1:14.27 2:20.70

Amelia Bray 14 CCYBAP1910 
06

+0.38 31.07 1:08.13 3:28.83

Liv Peebles 15 CCYPLC0312 
05

+0.48 28.72 1:00.09 4:28.92

5 United Swimming Club B 16 United Swimming Club 4:35.21 +14.96
Alexandra Campion 14 UNICAZ1206 

06
+0.65 33.22 1:08.43 1:08.43

Olivia Gibson 16 UNIGOR1309 
04

+0.51 36.10 1:17.24 2:25.67

Alice Williams 16 UNIWAO150 
904

+0.31 30.38 1:08.61 3:34.28

Isabella Campion 16 UNICIZ13100 
4

+0.23 28.65 1:00.93 4:35.21

6 Evolu�on Aqua�cs 16 Evolu�on Aqua�cs Tauranga 4:35.40 +15.15
Keira Allo� 16 EVOAKZ0609 

04
+0.64 33.48 1:08.37 1:08.37

Shaeli Brewer 14 EVOBSZ0707 
06

+0.41 37.16 1:20.71 2:29.08

Zoe Wilkinson 15 EVOWZM231 
205

+0.68 31.07 1:07.48 3:36.56

Talitha McEwan 15 EVOMTL151 
205

+0.48 28.19 58.84 4:35.40

7 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swi 16 Aquabladz 4:37.17 +16.92
Emma North 16 AQNNER280 

504
+0.69 32.20 1:06.46 1:06.46

Monique Wieruszowski 13 AQNWMM1 
50707

+0.64 36.97 1:21.06 2:27.52
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Becki Sharrock 15 AQNSBZ1505 
05

+0.45 31.26 1:08.91 3:36.43

Bella Wansbrough 14 AQNWBZ150 
606

+0.46 28.79 1:00.74 4:37.17

8 North Shore Swimming Club B 14 North Shore Swimming Club 4:38.90 +18.65
Savannah-Eve Mar�n 14 NSSMSA0305 

06
+0.68 31.88 1:07.63 1:07.63

Caitlin Cooke 14 NSSCCZ0505 
06

+0.26 35.71 1:18.83 2:26.46

Ania Maritz 13 NSSMAZ250 
308

+0.40 31.80 1:10.16 3:36.62

Gabrielle Doyle 14 NSSDGA0707 
06

+0.27 29.10 1:02.28 4:38.90

9 Tasman Swim Club A 16 Tasman Swim Club 4:38.96 +18.71
Isabella Thurlow 16 TASTIS26080 

4
+0.73 32.66 1:09.18 1:09.18

Rebecca Loach 16 TASLRE1706 
04

+0.21 37.43 1:21.73 2:30.91

Jemima Barr 15 TASBJZ15110 
5

+0.49 30.69 1:06.47 3:37.38

Samantha Wilson 15 TASWSL2802
06

+0.39 29.54 1:01.58 4:38.96

10 Hamilton Aqua�cs 16 Hamilton Aqua�cs 4:41.04 +20.79
Pippa Mihaka 13 HAMMPJ250 

607
+0.61 32.24 1:08.30 1:08.30

Madeline Coombes 14 HAMCMJ010 
606

+0.34 37.74 1:21.36 2:29.66

Sarah Gutsell 16 HAMGSJ100 
904

+0.43 32.03 1:08.83 3:38.49

Chloe Peters 13 ACEPCJ1110 
07

+0.10 29.42 1:02.55 4:41.04

11 Jasi Swim Club A 16 Jasi Swim Club 4:41.51 +21.26
Josiane Hill 16 JASHJZ18030 

5
+0.92 35.03 1:12.12 1:12.12

Maddy Horton 15 JASHMZ2908 
05

+0.44 37.93 1:21.12 2:33.24

Florence Nelson 15 JASNFZ06110 
5

+0.52 31.22 1:08.45 3:41.69

Stacey Morgan 14 JASMSZ2807 
06

+0.07 28.88 59.82 4:41.51

12 Tasman Swim Club B 16 Tasman Swim Club 4:42.85 +22.60
Sam Harman 16 TASHSJ12100 

4
+0.71 33.38 1:10.90 1:10.90

Mya Ketel 14 TASKMJ1611 
06

+0.65 37.27 1:21.05 2:31.95

Brooke Swan 14 TASSBS2311 
06

+0.45 31.33 1:07.52 3:39.47

Alexandra Marshall 14 TASMAP090 
906

+0.62 30.28 1:03.38 4:42.85

13 Phoenix Aqua�cs 16 Phoenix Aqua�cs 4:45.40 +25.15
Morgan Ridderhof 16 PHORMZ070 

904
+0.83 33.38 1:08.93 1:08.93

Kaia Swiggs 15 PHOSKZ2601 
06

+0.68 38.39 1:23.03 2:31.96

Rebecca Wilkins 16 PHOWRA191 
004

+0.25 31.04 1:08.70 3:40.66

Jasmine Lyles 13 PHOLJR0105 
07

30.20 1:04.74 4:45.40

14 Pirates Swim Team A 16 Pirates Swim Team 4:45.76 +25.51
Sophie Buchanan 16 PIRBSZ01070 

4
+0.75 33.45 1:09.42 1:09.42

Samantha Fowler 16 PIRFSE20100 
4

+0.19 40.35 1:25.53 2:34.95

Georgina Bell 15 PIRBGK2511 
05

+0.28 30.29 1:06.05 3:41.00

Elaina Neal 16 PIRNEG0512 
04

+0.30 30.64 1:04.76 4:45.76

14 Howick Pakuranga 16 Howick Pakuranga 4:45.76 +25.51
Michaela Botha 15 HPKBMZ250 

106
+0.72 36.29 1:14.00 1:14.00

Olivia Bates 13 HPKBOG070 
208

+0.77 38.80 1:22.31 2:36.31

Skyla MacDonald 16 HPKMSJ0905 
04

+0.14 30.99 1:08.32 3:44.63

Olivia Sweetman 15 HPKSOJ1809 
05

+0.48 29.45 1:01.13 4:45.76

16 TBSS Central City Swimming B 15 TBSS Central City Swimming 4:46.96 +26.71
Anna McGowan 15 CCYMAL1711 

05
+0.66 32.83 1:08.35 1:08.35

Elisha Lam 14 CCYLET10010 
7

+0.28 37.41 1:22.75 2:31.10

Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 13 CCYFME0805 
07

+0.48 32.09 1:10.76 3:41.86

Anna Lepua 15 CCYLAE0408 
05

+0.12 29.32 1:05.10 4:46.96

17 Tawa Swimming Club 15 Tawa Swimming Club 4:47 84 +27 59
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17 Tawa Swimming Club 15 Tawa Swimming Club 4:47.84 +27.59
Mia Booth 15 TWABML080 

705
+0.77 33.78 1:10.06 1:10.06

Alexia Booth 13 TWABAK191 
207

+0.39 40.11 1:27.89 2:37.95

Hannah Campbell 14 TWACHA040 
506

+0.43 30.85 1:06.79 3:44.74

Annika Yeldon 15 TWAYAS261 
105

+0.23 29.23 1:03.10 4:47.84

18 St Paul's Swimming Club A 16 St Paul's Swimming Club 4:56.40 +36.15
Sophie Perry 15 SPCPSE0711

05
+0.85 35.69 1:15.48 1:15.48

Estella Wainui-Mackle 16 SPCWEA310 
105

+0.31 37.48 1:21.36 2:36.84

Amelie Aus�n 14 SPCAAL1910 
06

+0.35 33.12 1:12.80 3:49.64

Alina Zabel 15 SPCZAM2206 
05

+0.38 30.63 1:06.76 4:56.40

19 Swim Rotorua A 16 Swim Rotorua 5:02.32 +42.07
Lina Stahlhut 16 ROTSLZ1904 

05
+0.69 33.30 1:08.87 1:08.87

Karolina Joyce 13 ROTJKA1211 
07

+0.30 41.42 1:29.24 2:38.11

Ava Tremain 13 ROTTAJ2502 
08

+0.36 34.71 2:38.11

Nina De Coster 13 ROTDNZ0409 
07

4:26.94 5:02.32 5:02.32

- Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 16 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club DSQ
Kasha Stokes 16 MTMSKZ150 

604
+0.86 32.10 1:06.64 1:06.64

Hannah Lawson 16 MTMLHL170 
704

+0.04 36.95 1:21.13 2:27.77

Lucy Bartle� 16 MTMBLB060 
205

-0.04

Monique Bartle� 14 MTMBMR09 
0107

-0.12

- Capital Swim Club B 16 Capital Swim Club DSQ
Tayla Miles 14 CAPMTG271 

006
+0.64 34.29 1:12.46 1:12.46

Ella Drummond 15 CAPDEF2811 
05

-0.04

Neve Tassicker 15 CAPTNZ0612 
05

+0.43

Beatrice Fordham Duncan 16 CAPFBS1711 
04

+0.13

- Pukekohe Swimming Club 15 Pukekohe Swimming Club DSQ
Armani Tohaia 15 PUKTAZ0902 

06
+0.66 34.71 1:11.88 1:11.88

Emma Wallace 15 PUKWEJ0909
05

+0.26 37.40 1:22.64 2:34.52

Danielle Curle� 15 PUKCDY2011 
05

+0.26 31.50 1:09.04 3:43.56

Kate Wheeler 15 PUKWKJ2803 
06

-0.05

Event official at: 22/04/2021 8:15:00 pm
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